
UNGDOMSTÄVLING MARIEFRED  24-25/10 2015 

Klass L 9
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Kalle Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 87 86 93 92 358

Klass L 11
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Markus Svensson Bogsta (SÖ) 100 100 100 100 400 420,1

2 Lukas Nilsson Bogsta (SÖ) 99 100 100 100 399

3 Fredrik Myrberg Kila (VM) 100 100 98 100 398

4 Mathilda Pettersson Bogsta (SÖ) 99 99 99 97 394

5 Sebastian Gustavsson Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 98 99 95 99 391

6 Patrick Hansen Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 98 95 97 98 388

7 Anton Ljungqvist Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 99 99 94 96 388

8 Casper Arnstein Åker-Länna Skg (SÖ) 97 99 93 96 385

9 Rebecka Hed Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 92 97 98 97 384

10 Hugo Bengtsson Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 97 99 96 91 383

11 Maja Östlund Strängnäs (SÖ) 93 96 95 95 379

12 Max Jonsson Trosén Åker-Länna Skg (SÖ) 86 95 90 90 361

Klass L 13
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Pontus Kallin By skf (DA) 100 100 100 100 400 422,5

1 Pernilla Gestrup Nyköping (SÖ) 100 100 100 100 400 421,8

1 Ebba Persson Nyköping (SÖ) 100 100 100 100 400 421,3

4 Isak Johansson Kila (VM) 99 99 100 99 397

5 Rosa Hedén Svensson Skultuna (VM) 99 98 99 100 396

6 Frida Sjöberg Åker-Länna Skg (SÖ) 100 97 98 98 393

7 Adam Lindkvist Åker-Länna Skg (SÖ) 99 100 99 95 393

8 David Hed Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 100 96 94 98 388

9 Sebastian Ekelund W Strängnäs (SÖ) 96 98 97 96 387

10 Morgan Holmkvist Botkyrka (ST) 97 97 88 97 379

11 Hampus Langevik Strängnäs (SÖ) 94 94 93 94 375

Klass L 15S
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Elin Myrberg Kila (VM) 91 81 84 87 343
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Klass L 15R
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Jennie Tojo Touron Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 97 97 99 98 391

2 Ida Jonsson Skultuna (VM) 98 97 97 98 390

3 Hampus Ohlström Tierp-Tofta (UP) 99 96 99 96 390

Klass L 15Sim
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Mikaela Hemmalin Botkyrka (ST) 100 100 100 100 400 418,3

1 Ronja Axelsson Bogsta (SÖ) 100 100 100 100 400 417,6

3 Isabelle Pyy Kila (VM) 100 99 100 100 399

4 Linda Wikner Botkyrka (ST) 96 99 9 0 204

Klass L 17
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Kajsa Ulming Nyköping (SÖ) 94 95 98 96 383

2 Kristoffer Eriksson Åker-Länna Skg (SÖ) 93 94 92 95 374

3 Johannes Mattsson Tierp-Tofta (UP) 92 89 93 95 369

4 Emma Lännström Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 89 92 88 88 357

5 Dennis Axelsson Bogsta (SÖ) 97 85 90 89 356

6 Hugo Johansson Strängnäs (SÖ) 83 87 84 92 346

7 Erika Lännström Mariefred-Kärnbo (SÖ) 83 87 79 82 331

8 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka (ST) 80 84 83 82 329

Klass L 20
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Fabian Hedén Svensson Skultuna (VM) 80 76 76 75 307

Klass L 25
Plac Namn Klubb Totalt

1 Tobias Westerberg Åker-Länna Skg (SÖ) 90 94 90 89 363

Lagtävling 
Plac Lag Total

1 Kila 1194

Isabelle Pyy 399

Fredrik Myrberg 398

Isak Johansson 397

2 Nyköping 1183

Ebba Persson 400

Pernilla Gestrup 400

Kajsa Ulming 383

3 Mariefred-Kärnbo 1170
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Sebastian Gustavsson 391

Jennie Tojo Touron 391

David Hed 388

4 Mariefred-Kärnbo 1160

Patrick Hansen 388

Anton Ljungqvist 388

Rebecka Hed 384

5 Botkyrka 983

Mikaela Hemmalin 400

Morgan Holmkvist 379

Linda Wikner 204
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